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2017 Championnat de France FFSA GT - DRIVERS  CLASSIFICATION AFTER ROUND  - DIJON

2017 Championnat de France FFSA GT - DRIVERS PRO AM  CLASSIFICATION AFTER ROUND 3 - DIJON
Pos. Name of Driver Tot. 

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2
1 Gille	Vannelet 18 12 6 18 18 15 87
1 Mike	Parisy 18 12 6 18 18 15 87
2 Robert	Consani 15 15 12 15 25 82
2 Benjamin	Lariche 15 15 12 15 25 82
3 Henry	Hassid 6 2 8 25 2 43
3 Steven	Palette 6 2 8 25 2 43
4 Rodolphe	Wallgren 25 6 10 41
4 Gael	Castelli 25 6 10 41
5 Morgan	Moullin-Traffort 2 25 4 8 1 40
6 Olivier	Jouffret 12 18 8 38
6 Eric	Trémoulet 12 18 8 38
7 Pierre	Sancinena 8 12 6 12 38
7 Jim	Pla 8 12 6 12 38
8 David	Hallyday 2 25 8 1 36

Niki	Leutwiler 8 4 10 10 32
Ander	Vilarino 8 4 10 10 32

9 Jimmy	Antunes 1 25 26
10 Nicolas	Tardif 18 8 26
10 Soheil	Ayari 18 8 26
11 Sylvain	Noel 25 25
12 Max	Koebolt 25 25
12 Ricardo	Van	Der	Ende 25 25
14 Eric	Cayrolle 1 18 19
14 Arno	Santamato 1 18 19
15 Manu	Rodrigues 12 6 18
15 Gregory	Guilvert 12 6 18
16 Alain	Ferté 15 1 1 17
16 Grégoire	Demoustier 15 1 1 17
17 Eric	Clément 10 6 16
17 Romain	Iannetta 10 6 16
18 Valentin	Simonet 15 15
18 Sébastien	Dumez 15 15
19 Anthony	Beltoise 10 2 12
19 Olivier	Estèves 10 2 12
20 Christophe	Hamon 1 10 11
20 Lonni	Martins 1 10 11
21 Julien	Piguet 4 4 8
21 Frédéric	Johais 4 4 8
22 Bruno	Hernandez 2 4 6
22 Simon	Gachet 2 4 6
23 Thierry	Soave 4 4
23 Romain	Monti 4 4
24 Christophe	Lapierre 4 4
25 Mor	Casba 2 2
25 Finlay	Hutchison 2 2
26 Franck	Leherpeur 1 1

2017 Championnat de France FFSA GT - DRIVERS AM  CLASSIFICATION AFTER ROUND 3 - DIJON

Pos. Name of Driver Tot. 
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 Paul	Lamic 18 25 25 15 18 101
1 Jean	Philippe	Lamic 18 25 25 15 18 101
2 Stephane	Tribaudini 12 18 12 25 25 92
3 Georges	Cabanne 25 8 18 15 12 78
3 Fabien	Michal 25 8 18 15 12 78
4 Jean-Luc	Blanchemain 15 25 8 8 56
5 Alain	Grand 18 12 18 48
5 Didier	Moureu 18 12 18 48
6 Sylvain	Debs 12 18 12 4 46
7 Michael	Blanchemain 15 25 40
8 Jean	Claude	de	Castelli 10 10 6 10 36
9 Romain	Brandela 15 15 30
9 Arthur	Bleynie 15 15 30

10 Philippe	Marie 10 10 6 26
11 Oscar	Rovelli 10 15 25
11 Egidio	Perfetti 10 15 25
12 Grégoire	Depauw 8 12 20
12 Jean-Claude	Lagniez 8 12 20
13 Christian	Kelders 8 8 16
14 André	Grammatico 6 10 16
15 Olivier	Pernault 6 6

2017 Championnat de France FFSA GT - PIRELLI JUNIOR CUP CLASSIFICATION AFTER ROUND 3 - DIJON

Pos. Name of Driver Tot. 
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 Benjamin	Lariche 18 18 15 18 25 94
2 Steven	Palette 12 10 10 25 12 69
3 Eric	Trémoulet 15 25 12 4 10 66
4 Pierre	Sancinena 15 15 10 15 55
4 Jim	Pla 15 15 10 15 55
5 Gael	Castelli 25 12 12 4 53
6 Grégoire	Demoustier 18 6 4 10 8 46
7 Jimmy	Antunes 8 25 1 8 42
8 Lonni	Martins 4 2 6 15 6 33
9 Valentin	Simonet 6 18 6 2 32

10 Max	Koebolt 25 25
11 Arno	Santamato 8 1 2 2 18 31
13 Simon	Gachet 1 8 12 21
14 Romain	Monti 10 6 16
15 Jean	Philippe	Lamic 2 4 4 10
16 Finlay	Hutchison 8 8
17 Paul	Loup	Chatin 2 2
18 Matthew	Georges 1 1 2
19 Arthur	Bleynie 1 1
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2017 Championnat de France FFSA GT - DRIVERS  CLASSIFICATION AFTER ROUND 3 - DIJON

Championnat de France FFSA GT - TEAMS PRO AM  CLASSIFICATION AFTER ROUND 3 - DIJON
Pos. Name of Driver Tot. 

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2
1 Speed	Car 25 15 15 12 15 25 107
2 CD	Sport 18 25 10 18 18 15 104
3 Martinet	by	Almeras 8 12 12 1 25 2 60
4 Racing	Technology 10 25 6 4 12 57
5 TFT	Racing 10 8 2 10 8 10 48
6 Vic	Team 12 18 8 1 1 40
7 CMR 6 6 18 2 8 40
8 Sainteloc	Racing 2 15 12 6 35
9 Energy	By	Art 15 4 4 6 29

10 Ekris	Motorsport 25 25
11 Street	Art	Racing 4 2 1 18 25
12 Riviera	Motorsport 1 4 2 10 17
13 BMW	Team	France 8 4 12
14 Equipe	Verschuur 6 6

Championnat de France FFSA GT - TEAMS AM  CLASSIFICATION AFTER ROUND 3 - DIJON

Pos. Name of Driver Tot. 
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 CMR 25 18 18 18 25 25 129
2 Vic	Team 18 25 25 15 18 101
3 Imsa	Performance 15 25 12 12 64
4 Mentos	Racing 15 18 33
5 GP34	by	GemoMotorsport 12 10 10 32
6 Speed	Car 15 15 30
7 L'Espace	Bienvenue 10 15 25
9 BMW	Team	France 10 12 22
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